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Name   
 
City Attorney 
 
tspencer@milwaukee.gov 
Jonathan.Stechner@milwaukee.gov 
 
City Clerk 
 
jowcza@milwaukee.gov 
 
Comptroller 
 
Charles Roedel 
Aycha Sawa 
Joshua Benson 
dklein@milwaukee.gov 
nkxiong@milwaukee.gov 
Brenda.Koehler@milwaukee.gov 
 
ERS 
 
Jerry.Allen@cmers.com 
Jeffrey.Shober@cmers.com 
Terry.Siddiqui@cmers.com 
 
Fire 
 
alipsk@milwaukee.gov 
atimm@milwaukee.gov 
jmadison@milwaukee.gov 
dsobman@milwaukee.gov 
 
HACM 
 
mwesol@hacm.org 
 
 
 
 
 

ITMD 
 
dhenke@milwaukee.gov 
jsiett@milwaukee.gov 
 
MPL 
 
jrjohns@milwaukee.gov 
jrmeyer@milwaukee.gov 
jeping@milwaukee.gov 
djkeele@milwaukee.gov 
clorour@milwaukee.gov 
 
Municipal Court 
 
shimle@milwaukee.gov 
tricht@milwaukee.gov 
mthorg@milwaukee.gov 
 
Police 
 
jnorma@milwaukee.gov 
sbosto@milwaukee.gov 
jjlars@milwaukee.gov 
chhern@milwaukee.gov 
 
Treasurer 
 
scoggs@milwaukee.gov 
jklajb@milwaukee.gov 
jmbahr@milwaukee.gov 
 
Water Works 
 
Karen.Dettmer@milwaukee.gov 
James.Zimmer@milwaukee.gov 
Patrick.W.Pauly@milwaukee.gov 
rmaier@milwaukee.gov

 


